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6
18:58

2175 m
70.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Aschera
Rennpreis: 70.000 € (31.500 17.500 9.800 5.600 3.500 1.400 700)
PRIX ASCHERA Breed 6 Groups III Breed National 70.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.175 metres (G. P.) 31.500, 17.500, 9.800, 5.600, 
3.500, 1.400, 700. For 3-year-old fillies, not having won 85.000. 

SUPER4

1
2175

ML: 91,0

Merytaton
3j. b hors S (Hulk Des Champs - Filosofia)

Trainer: Anthony Menager
Besitzer: A. Menager
Züchter: M. Jean Paul Lemelletier

Anthony Menager

2025: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    6.170 € 2024: 9 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    16.530 €13,8 22.700 €
28.03 Vincennes 5 13,8 2175B 52.000 163,0 A. Menager Madrid Haufor, My Save Quick, Morning Ne
08.02 Vincennes 5 17,4 2700B 51.000 105,0 A. Menager My Princess, Midway Lady, Miss De La Cot
18.01 Vincennes 6 17,0 2700B 51.000 78,0 A. Menager Mille Etoiles, Missandei, Muscade Leman
11.01 Vincennes dis 2700B 43.000 11,0 A. Menager Mille Etoiles, Midway Lady, Mademoiselle J
15.12 Vincennes dis 2700B 120.000 154,0 A. Menager Monica Jisce, Margaux Des Arris, Monegas

2
ML: 38,0

Maggy Jenilou
3j. b hors S (Follow You - Enigme Jenilou)

Trainer: Louis Baudron
Besitzer: N. Baudron
Züchter: M. Nicolas Baudron

Gwenn Junod

2024: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    31.500 €16,7 31.500 €
15.12 Vincennes dis 2700B 120.000 72,0 L. Baudron Monica Jisce, Margaux Des Arris, Monegas
23.11 Vincennes dis 2200B 60.000 13,0 A. Abrivard Marion D'Atout, Misty Green, Madness
18.10 Vincennes dis 2200B 54.000 3,2 A. Abrivard Massive Attack, Morality, Melody Cool
01.10 Vincennes 2 16,7 2175B 51.000 5,3 A. Abrivard Melody Cool, Maggy Jenilou, Marina Ellis
24.09 Vincennes dis 2200B 51.000 13,0 E. Raffin Misty Green, Massive Attack, Melody Cool

3
ML: 33,0

Miratissime
3j. b hors S (Brillantissime - Case Depart)

Trainer: Mansour Krouchi
Besitzer: Antony Mendez
Züchter: M. Benoit Chalmel

Yoann Lebourgeois

2025: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    4.080 € 2024: 6 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    31.660 €15,4 35.740 €
23.02 Vincennes dis 2700B 51.000 66,0 B. Rochard Make A Dream, Manaslu, Memphis De Bras
25.01 Vincennes dis 2700B 150.000 152,0 A. Collette Magic America, Morality, Misty Green
18.01 Vincennes 4 16,5 2700B 51.000 33,0 Y. Lebourgeois Mille Etoiles, Missandei, Muscade Leman
05.01 Vincennes dis 2175B 120.000 131,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Melba Du Gers, Magic America, Misty Gree
25.12 Vincennes 5 18,5 2850B 51.000 10,0 M. Mottier Melba Du Gers, Muscade Leman, Mamma 

4
ML: 10,0

Miriss De Guez
3j. b hors S (Uzo Josselyn - Quazirette De Gu

Trainer: Nicolas Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie Vautors
Züchter: Ecurie Vautors

Jean-Michel Bazire

2025: 7 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    38.690 €15,0 38.690 €
12.04 Vincennes 5 15,0 2175B Monte120.000 12,0 A. Abrivard Misty Green, Masina De Tillard, Mademoisel
28.03 Vincennes dis 2175B 52.000 14,0 R. Congard Madrid Haufor, My Save Quick, Morning Ne
11.03 Enghien 1 16,4 2150A 40.000 7,3 R. Congard Miriss De Guez, Maya Du Surf, My Lady Ca
17.02 Vincennes 5 18,0 2700B 38.000 10,0 R. Congard Madrid Haufor, Marina James, Mamjack Sa
28.01 Vincennes 4 15,7 2200B 38.000 9,2 R. Congard My Princess, Malice Speed, Madrid Haufor

5
ML: 38,0

Madrid Haufor
3j. b hors S (Real De Lou - Bastia Haufor)

Trainer: Christian Bigeon
Besitzer: Ecurie Christian Bigeon
Züchter: M. Christian Bigeon

Damien Bonne

2025: 4 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    45.820 € 2024: 2 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    6.060 €12,7 51.880 €
28.03 Vincennes 1 12,7 2175B 52.000 6,9 D. Bonne Madrid Haufor, My Save Quick, Morning Ne
17.02 Vincennes 1 17,4 2700B 38.000 1,8 D. Bonne Madrid Haufor, Marina James, Mamjack Sa
28.01 Vincennes 3 15,7 2200B 38.000 2,7 A. Abrivard My Princess, Malice Speed, Madrid Haufor
14.01 Vincennes dis 2175B 33.000 5,2 D. Bonne My Save Quick, My Princess, Magic Night
14.11 Vincennes 6 16,5 2850B 33.000 3,8 D. Bonne Magic America, Marale Sibey, Maestria Gal

6
ML: 89,0

Melody Cool
3j. b hors S (Ready Cash - Graine De Crack)

Trainer: Thibault Borderie
Besitzer: Ecurie Duem
Züchter: M. Philippe Allaire

Paul-Philippe Ploquin

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    5.900 € 2024: 7 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    55.375 €15,3 61.275 €
22.03 Vincennes 5 15,3 2700B 70.000 65,0 D. Thomain My Princess, Midway Lady, Mara Best
05.01 Vincennes 6 17,1 2175B 120.000 96,0 G. Gelormini Melba Du Gers, Magic America, Misty Gree
15.12 Vincennes 8 16,8 2700B 120.000 48,0 G. Gelormini Monica Jisce, Margaux Des Arris, Monegas
23.11 Vincennes dis 2200B 60.000 11,0 G. Gelormini Marion D'Atout, Misty Green, Madness
18.10 Vincennes 3 17,1 2200B 54.000 3,8 D. Thomain Massive Attack, Morality, Melody Cool

7
ML: 93,0

Midway Lady
3j. al S (Royal Dream - Empress)

Trainer: Etienne Dubois
Besitzer: Etienne Dubois
Züchter: M. Etienne Dubois

Alexandre Abrivard

2025: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    41.000 € 2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    21.260 €14,8 62.260 €
22.03 Vincennes 2 14,8 2700B 70.000 5,2 B. Rochard My Princess, Midway Lady, Mara Best
08.02 Vincennes 2 17,0 2700B 51.000 3,3 A. Abrivard My Princess, Midway Lady, Miss De La Cot
11.01 Vincennes 2 17,3 2700B 43.000 7,4 A. Abrivard Mille Etoiles, Midway Lady, Mademoiselle J
20.12 Vincennes 2 15,2 2100A 38.000 5,6 M. Mottier Marale Sibey, Midway Lady, Manhattan Rai
13.12 Vincennes dis 2850B 38.000 2,4 A. Abrivard Miratissime, Mademoiselle Jane, Miss Is Du

8
ML: 38,0

Monica Jisce
3j. b hors S (Dollar Macker - Charlotte Jisce)

Trainer: Jocelyn Robert
Besitzer: S. Robert
Züchter: Sandrine Robert

Matthieu Abrivard

2025: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2024: 5 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    68.850 €15,7 68.850 €
22.03 Vincennes dis 2700B 70.000 3,8 E. Raffin My Princess, Midway Lady, Mara Best
25.01 Vincennes dis 2700B 150.000 60,0 C. Delbecq Magic America, Morality, Misty Green
05.01 Vincennes dis 2175B 120.000 16,0 A. Abrivard Melba Du Gers, Magic America, Misty Gree
15.12 Vincennes 1 15,7 2700B 120.000 23,0 E. Raffin Monica Jisce, Margaux Des Arris, Monegas
22.11 Vincennes dis 2100A 38.000 8,0 C. Delbecq Melba Du Gers, Melina Supreme, Merytaton

9
ML: 36,0

My Princess
3j. noi. pa S (Ready Cash - Reine Magic)

Trainer: Mathieu Mottier
Besitzer: Ecurie D.M. Mottier
Züchter: M. Dominique Mottier

Mathieu Mottier

2025: 4 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    79.800 € 2024: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    1.750 €14,7 81.550 €
22.03 Vincennes 1 14,7 2700B 70.000 3,1 M. Mottier My Princess, Midway Lady, Mara Best
08.02 Vincennes 1 17,0 2700B 51.000 3,1 F. Lagadeuc My Princess, Midway Lady, Miss De La Cot
28.01 Vincennes 1 15,4 2200B 38.000 3,9 M. Mottier My Princess, Malice Speed, Madrid Haufor
14.01 Vincennes 2 15,3 2175B 33.000 2,7 M. Mottier My Save Quick, My Princess, Magic Night
27.10 Nantes 3 16,6 2275B 12.500 22,0 E. Douaneau Magic America, Made In Primo, My Princess

Ergebnis: Quoten:


